## Rajasthan University of Health Sciences, Jaipur 9th Convocation (12th March, 2024)

## **CONSENT FORM**

## For appearing in 9th Convocation of RUHS for receiving Degree (D.M./M.Ch./Ph.D.) and Gold Medal/Chancellor's Gold Medal

Please fill & sign this consent format properly and send scanned copy (in PDF including required enclosures) to RUHS through email only at convocation@ruhsraj.org latest by 25.02.2024. No need to send Hard copy. Hard copy must be kept safe with candidate

himself/herself.

To,

The Registrar, Rajasthan University of Health Sciences,

Jaipur (convocation@ruhsraj.org )

**Through Email** 

Passport Size Photo

C.	÷	r	
J	1	1	

With reference to the above cited subject, it is submitted that my name appears in the list eligible candidates of recipients of D.M./M.Ch./Ph.D. Degree/Gold Medal/Chancellors Gold Medal which is available on the website of RUHS for 9th Convocation. I hereby give my consent to appear in the 9th Convocation of RUHS scheduled to be held on 12th March, 2024. My details are as follows:-

1.	Name	
2.	(Capital Letters) Father's Name (Capital Letters)	
3.	Degree (DM/M.Ch./Ph.D. with specialization) / Medal	
4.	Passing Month/Year	
5.	Roll No. /Reg. No. (Ph.D.)	
6.	Enrolment No.	
7.	Name of the College	
8.	Mobile No. (Whatsapp)	
9.	Email ID	
10.	Address for correspondence	

Convocation Venue: B.M. Birla Auditorium,

Statue Circle, Jaipur

Date & time of Reporting: 12th March, 2024 at 8:30 AM

Yours faithfully,

Date :- .....

(Signature)

## Required enclosures

(please attached scanned copy of following document with this consent form itself):

- 1. Photocopy of Provisional Degree
- 2. Photocopy of Mark-Sheets
- 3. Photocopy of one Valid ID Proof (Aadhar / Driving License / Voter ID)